Tolomeo

Tolomeo Mini Arm & Base

Silver 100W

A005914 BKIT

Silver 100W
Quicklink: Q3A11

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Arm Length
Base Diameter

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

ES/E27
Silver
Aluminium
P20

1080mm
200mm

100w
240V

The Tolomeo Mini Arm With Base is a versatile fitting with a cantilevered structure.
Featuring a fully rotational diffuser in matt anodised aluminium, joints and supports in
polished aluminium. A weighted base is included with this fitting.

Designed by Michele De Lucchi and Giancarlo Fassina. This lamp has been built with
function in mind as its diffuser can be tilted and rotated 360 degrees. Takes a maximum
100W, E27 ES lamp.




